MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
V-KENT-24BE / NA / WW 24" Kent Vanity  Brown Ebony   Natural Ash   Whitewash
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
M-KENT-24BE / NA / WW 24" Kent Mirror  Brown Ebony  Natural Ash   Whitewash
LT-KENT-ST-18BE  Kent Short Linen Tower  Brown Ebony
LT-KENT-TL-18BE / NA / WW Kent Tall Linen Tower  Brown Ebony  Natural Ash   Whitewash
Vanity Top 25" Standard Vanity Top
Drain Kit Ryvyr Umbrella Drain  Brushed Nickel  Chrome
TM
SPECIFICATION SHEET
KENT
VANITY
V-KENT-24BE | V-KENT-24NA | V-KENT-24WW
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
TOP
FRONT SIDE
21
" [
53
3m
m
]
17
" [
43
3m
m
]
20" [510mm]
24" [610mm]
26
" [
66
0m
m
]
17" [433mm]
2" [50mm]
2" [50mm]
2.5" [64mm]
1.5" [38mm]
8.
5"
 [2
16
m
m
]
10
.5
" [
26
7m
m
]
10.5" [267mm]
2" [50mm]
15" [381mm]
19.5" [496mm]
21" [533mm]
7" [178mm]
12
.5
" [
32
0m
m
]
15
" [
38
1m
m
]
34
" [
86
4m
m
]
FEATURES
  Transitional design with Americana influence
  Solid ash construction with wood grain for added character
  Single, deep drawer
COLORS / FINISHES
  BE: Brown Ebony      NA: Natural Ash       WW: Whitewash
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  24" Width x 21" Depth x 34" Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
5.5" [140mm]
10
.5
" [
26
7m
m
]
4" [102mm]
12
.3
" [
31
1m
m
]
2" [50mm]
21" [533mm] 18" [457mm]
* Please note that all stated sizes are nominal and may
vary slightly within the normal range of tolerances.
Measurements were taken to outside edges.
A divsion of ELK Group International
01.2018
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 ET or fax 866.395.8113 any time